
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
3 

669 
4 

66 
24 
79 
72 
69 

625 

Name 
John Fraser 
Julien Lafortune 
Mavrick Cyr 
Marc Labossiere 
Nathan Playford 
Mackenzie Weil 
Erick Gosselin 
Jean David Blais 

Tim Storer 

Hometown 
Hammonds Plains NS 
Nicolet QC 
Charlesbourg QC 
Longueuil QC 
Kitchener ON 
Keene ON 
Beaupre QC 
Boucherville QC 

Stewiacke NS 

Make 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
BMW 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
YZF-R1 
ZX-10R 
D ay tona 675 
S1000RR 
CBR600RR 
YZF-R6 
RSV4 
GSX-R600 

ZX-6R 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

7 

Best Tm 
1:09.618 
1:11.579 
1:11.951 
1:12.200 
1:12.375 
1:12.173 
1:14.437 
1:17.639 

1:11.386 

In Lap 
4 
6 
7 
3 

14 
10 
13 

2 

5 

Diff 

21.824 
35.815 
40.229 
40.891 
41.183 

1:05.943 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

21.824 
13.991 

4.414 
0.662 
0.292 

24.760 
1 Lap 

Best Speed 
132.380 
128.753 
128.087 
127.645 
127.337 
127.693 
123.809 
118.703 

129.101 

Comment 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests 
and appeals, and the completion of the technical checks. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
AIM Insurance AM Superbike 

AIM AM Superbike Round 3 Race #2 - 14 Laps 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:37:38 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2022-07-24 03:30 PM 

 2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park
July 22-24, 2022


